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ANNUAL CALENDAR AND FIXTURE LIST 2023-24
UPDATED AS ON : 04th July 2023

MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITY
SECTION/ 

 CLASS
CLASSIFICATION

WEEKLY 
THEME

MONTHLY 
THEME

Apr 1 Sat

Headstart    
 Value: 

Honesty

Apr 2 Sun

Apr 3 Mon New Session Begins Nur, 1-9

Know Yourself 
& Major Body 

Parts

Apr 4 Tue Mahavir Jayanti All Holiday

Apr 5 Wed New Session Begins Jr.Kg, Sr.Kg

Apr 6 Thu
Basketball Season Begins 
Football Season Begins

3-12
1-2

Sports

Apr 7 Fri Good Friday All Holiday

Apr 8 Sat

Apr 9 Sun

Apr 10 Mon Selection of Monitors 1 - 12 Leadership

Know Your 
Class

Apr 11 Tue

Apr 12 Wed Class 11 Begins 11

Apr 13 Thu

Apr 14 Fri Ambedkar Jayanti All Holiday

Apr 15 Sat

Apr 16 Sun

Apr 17 Mon

Good Manners

Apr 18 Tue

Apr 19 Wed

Apr 20 Thu IBA 7-8 Inter house Competition

Apr 21 Fri
Co Curricular clubs begin
World Earth Day

1 - 9
All

CCA

Apr 22 Sat Id Ul Fitr** All Holiday

Apr 23 Sun

Apr 24 Mon

Know your 
School 

Apr 25 Tue

Apr 26 Wed

Apr 27 Thu

Apr 28 Fri Last Working Day PP-9

Apr 29 Sat

Apr 30 Sun

May 1 Mon Maharashtra Day All Holiday

Explore, 
Experience, 

Engage
 Value: 

Cooperation 
and 

Collaboration

May 2 Tue
Summer Break Begins
Bridge Course Begins
Extra Classes Begin

PP-9
1-9

10-12

May 3 Wed

May 4 Thu

May 5 Fri

May 6 Sat

May 7 Sun

May 8 Mon

May 9 Tue

May 10 Wed

May 11 Thu

May 12 Fri
Bridge course Ends
Extra Classes End

1-9
10-12

May 13 Sat Summer Break Begins 10-12

May 14 Sun

http://jr.kg/


May 15 Mon

Explore, 
Experience, 

Engage
 Value: 

Cooperation 
and 

Collaboration

May 16 Tue

May 17 Wed

May 18 Thu

May 19 Fri

May 20 Sat

May 21 Sun

May 22 Mon

May 23 Tue

May 24 Wed

May 25 Thu

May 26 Fri

May 27 Sat

May 28 Sun

May 29 Mon

May 30 Tue

May 31 Wed

Jun 1 Thu

Broadcasting 
and 

Networking
Value: 

Communicatio
n and 

Reliability

Jun 2 Fri

Jun 3 Sat

Jun 4 Sun

Jun 5 Mon

Jun 6 Tue Extra Classes Begin 10-12

Jun 7 Wed

Jun 8 Thu

Jun 9 Fri New Parent Orientation PP - 11

Jun 10 Sat

Jun 11 Sun

Jun 12 Mon

Jun 13 Tue School Reopens Nur, 1-9

Sense Organs
Jun 14 Wed School Reopens Jr.KG, Sr. KG

Jun 15 Thu PT 1 Begins 10-12 Assessment

Jun 16 Fri

Jun 17 Sat

Jun 18 Sun

Jun 19 Mon

Well Being- 
Personal 
Hygiene

Jun 20 Tue

Jun 21 Wed UN Yoga Day All Event

Jun 22 Thu Creative Design- Drawing 3-4 Inter- House Competition

Jun 23 Fri PT1 Ends 10-12 Assessments

Jun 24 Sat

Jun 25 Sun

Jun 26 Mon
Basket ball Final week
Football Final week

 1-12
1-2

Inter-House Competition Let us keep 
cleanJun 27 Tue Group  Song  Competition 6-8 Inter house Competition

Jun 28 Wed

Jun 29 Thu Id Ul Zuha/ Bakr EiD All Holiday

Jun 30 Fri

July 1 Sat PTM-1
PP - 2

3-5
Meeting

Eco  Diversity 
Value: 

Conservation

July 2 Sun

July 3 Mon
Movie Week
Chess Season Begins
Basketball Season Begins

All
 3-12
1-2

Event
Sports
Sports

My Family & 
extended familyJuly 4 Tue

Installation Ceremony- Interact 
club

6-10 Event

July 5 Wed Solo Dance 3-5 Inter house Competition

July 6 Thu Elections 6-11     Leadership

July 7 Fri Virtual Field Trip Class PP to 8 Field trip

July 8 Sat

July 9 Sun

July 10 Mon Community 
HelpersJuly 11 Tue

http://jr.kg/


July 12 Wed PT1 Begins 6-11 Assessment

Community 
Helpers

Eco  Diversity 
Value: 

Conservation

July 13 Thu PT1 Begins 3-5

July 14 Fri

July 15 Sat PTM 10-12 Meeting

July 16 Sun

July 17 Mon

Community 
Helpers

July 18 Tue Solo Dance 1-2 Inter house Competition

July 19 Wed

July 20 Thu PT-1 Ends 9,11

July 21 Fri PT1 Ends 3-5

July 22 Sat

July 23 Sun

July 24 Mon PT1 Ends 6-8

Season- 
Monsoon & 

Autumn

July 25 Tue
Health Check Up Week
CCA Display Art/Craft

All
1-2

Overall health of students
Activity                     

July 26 Wed DEAR Hour All Activity

July 27 Thu Slogan Writing 5 Creative Design

July 28 Fri
PR- 1 Mathematics
Global Tigers Day
Orbiloqui 

1-2
All

9-12

Assessment
SA

Literary Event

July 29 Sat Muharram All Holiday

July 30 Sun

July 31 Mon

Seasons- 
Summer & 

Winter

Aug 1 Tue IBA 9-12 Inter House Competition

Incredible 
India 

Value: 
Patriotism

Aug 2 Wed

Aug 3 Thu Quiz- Road To Independence 4-5 Inter House Competition

Aug 4 Fri
PR - 1 English
Friendship Day Celebration              
Investiture Ceremony

1 - 2
PP - 2
8-11

Assessment 
Activity                                                                                           

Leadership

Aug 5 Sat PTM 6-9,11 Meeting

Aug 6 Sun

Aug 7 Mon

India

Aug 8 Tue Orbiloqui 6-8 Literary Event

Aug 9 Wed Half Yearly Begins 12 Assessments

Aug 10 Thu Orbiloqui
Sr KG Apple

 Sr.Kg-Mango
Literary Event

Aug 11 Fri
PR - 1 Hindi
Independence Day Celebrations

1-2
1-6

Assessment
 Event

Aug 12 Sat

Aug 13 Sun

Aug 14 Mon

Festivals

Aug 15 Tue Independence Day
PP-6
7-12

Holiday
Event

Aug 16 Wed Parsi new year All Holiday

Aug 17 Thu

Aug 18 Fri
Orbiloqui

PR - 1 EVS

Sr.Kg -Orange, 
Sr.Kg-Peach

1-2

Literary Event

Assessmentt

Aug 19 Sat

Aug 20 Sun

Aug 21 Mon Orbiloqui 3-5 Literary Event

Primary 
Colours

Aug 22 Tue Orbiloqui
Jr.Kg -Apple, Jr.

Kg-Orange
Literary Event

Aug 23 Wed

Orbiloqui

IBA
Half Yearly Ends

NurApple, JrKG 
Mango

6
12

Literary Event
Inter house Competition

Aug 24 Thu Orbiloqui 1-2 Literary Event

Aug 25 Fri

Chess Final Week
Basket ball season Final week
Founders' Day Celebration                                                          
Social Responsibility Projects

 3-12
1-2

All

Inter- House Competition
Event

Aug 26 Sat Founders day All Event
Aug 27 Sun

Aug 28 Mon

Secondary 
Colours



Aug 29 Tue
National Sports Day
Sports Quiz

All                                    
9-12

SA                                                       
Inter house Competition Secondary 

Colours

Incredible 
India 

Value: 
Patriotism

Aug 30 Wed Raksha Bandhan All Holiday

Aug 31 Thu

Sep 1 Fri

Indigenous 
Languages 

Value: 
Belongingness

Sep 2 Sat PTM 1-2 Meeting

Sep 3 Sun

Sep 4 Mon
Football Season Begins
Indigenious games(Kho-Kho)

 3-12
1-2

Sports

Feelings

Sep 5 Tue Teachers'  Day        All Event

Sep 6 Wed World First aid Day      All SA

Sep 7 Thu Janmashtami All Holiday

Sep 8 Fri
Half -Yearly Exam Begins
International Literacy Day

3-10,11
All

Assessment
SA

Sep 9 Sat

Sep 10 Sun

Sep 11 Mon

Hindi: My 
National 
Language

Sep 12 Tue

Sep 13 Wed

Sep 14 Thu Hindi Diwas All SA

Sep 15 Fri Orbisports heats begin 1-12

Sep 16 Sat

Sep 17 Sun

Sep 18 Mon

Animal 
Features and 

Sounds

Sep 19 Tue Ganesh Chaturthi All Holiday

Sep 20 Wed

Sep 21 Thu Poster Making 10,12 Inter house Competition

Sep 22 Fri CCA Display(Etiquette) 1-2 Activity

Sep 23 Sat

Sep 24 Sun

Sep 25 Mon
Domestic and 

Pet animals
(Young ones 

and their 
homes)

Sep 26 Tue

Sep 27 Wed Half- Yearly Exam Ends 3-10, 11 Assessment

Sep 28 Thu
Anant Chaudas
Eid-e-Milad/Milad ul Nabi

All Holiday

Sep 29 Fri GK Quiz 6-8 Inter house Competition

Sep 30 Sat University Fair 9-12 Event

Oct 1 Sun

Digitization
Value: Digital 

Etiquettes and 
Safety

Oct 2 Mon
Gandhi Jayanti

All Holiday

Wild animals
(Young ones 

and their 
homes)

Oct 3 Tue
World Elderly Day
Swachata Week Begins

All 
All

SA
Event

Oct 4 Wed World Space Week Begins All SA

Oct 5 Thu

Oct 6 Fri Orbis Cup 6-12 Inter School Competition

Oct 7 Sat Orbis Cup 6-12  Inter School Event 

Oct 8 Sun

Oct 9 Mon

Birds

Oct 10 Tue IGKO 1-10 Assessment

Oct 11 Wed International Girl Child Day All SA

Oct 12 Thu IEO 1-12 Assessment

Oct 13 Fri
Students' Day- No bag day
Orbifair     

1-12 Orbieventum

Oct 14 Sat

Oct 15 Sun

Oct 16 Mon
Field Trip     
Essay Writing
Prelim-1

2
   9-11

12

Field Trip
Event                                                          

Creative Design

Transport Road 
and Rail

Oct 17 Tue
NSO
Vigilance Awareness

1-12
All

Assessment
SA

Oct 18 Wed Poster Making 1-2
Inter house Competition

Assessment

Oct 19 Thu Field Trip 1 Field trip

Oct 20 Fri Field Day PP Field Trip



Oct 21 Sat PTM PP, 3-9, 11 Meeting

Digitization
Value: Digital 

Etiquettes and 
Safety

Oct 22 Sun

Oct 23 Mon

Transport - 
Water

Oct 24 Tue Dussera All Holiday

Oct 25 Wed Inter house Competition

Oct 26 Thu Orbitheatrum Nur/Jr.Kg, Sr.Kg Orbieventum

Oct 27 Fri

Oct 28 Sat

Oct 29 Sun

Oct 30 Mon Prelim-1 Ends 12 Assessment

Showtime

Oct 31 Tue 8 Orbieventum

Nov 1 Wed
Orbitheatrum
Cricket Season Begins
Chess Season begins

6,7
3-12
1-2

Orbieventum
Sports

Dreamathon
 Value: 

Fortitude

Nov 2 Thu Orbitheatrum 2 Orbieventum

Nov 3 Fri Orbitheatrum 4,5 Orbieventum

Nov 4 Sat
Orbitheatrum                                     
PTM
Field Trip 

1, 3                                      
12

6-12

Orbieventum                                
Meeting

Nov 5 Sun

Nov 6 Mon

Transport  - Air

Nov 7 Tue

Nov 8 Wed

Nov 9 Thu
National Education day 
Children's Day  Celebration
Calligraphy

All
All
6

SA
Event

Inter house Competition

Nov 10 Fri Autumn Break Begins All Holiday

Nov 11 Sat

Nov 12 Sun

Nov 13 Mon

Nov 14 Tue

Nov 15 Wed

Nov 16 Thu

Nov 17 Fri National Integration Day All SA

Nov 18 Sat

Nov 19 Sun

Nov 20 Mon Autumn Break Ends All Holiday

Nov 21 Tue School reopens All

Plants

Nov 22 Wed

Nov 23 Thu Field Trip 3 Field Trip

Nov 24 Fri
Science Quiz
Field Trip

10-12
Sr KG and Jr KG

Inter House Competition
Field Trip

Nov 25 Sat Field Trip 4-5 Field Trip

Nov 26 Sun

Nov 27 Mon
CCA Display (Quiz)
Robotic Challenge week begins

1-2
4-9

Activity
Activity

Sources of Food

Nov 28 Tue
Buy nothing day
EVS Quiz                                             

All
3

 Inter House Competition                                    

Nov 29 Wed

Nov 30 Thu Orbisports        1-12 Annual Athletic Meet

Dec 1 Fri
PR-2 Mathematics
Plantation Day
Robotic Challenge week ends

1-2
PP
4-9

Assessment
Event

Activity

Active 
Citizenship 

Value: 
Responsibility

Dec 2 Sat

Dec 3 Sun

Dec 4 Mon
PT-2 Begins
Prelim -1Begins 
Prelim-2

3-11
Class 10

12
Assessment

FlowersDec 5 Tue IBA 1-2 Inter house Competition

Dec 6 Wed Class Photograph 4-12

Dec 7 Thu Class Photograph PP-3

Dec 8 Fri PR-2 English 1-2 Assessment

Dec 9 Sat

Dec 10 Sun

Dec 11 Mon

Fruits



Dec 12 Tue Human Rights Day All SA

Fruits

Active 
Citizenship 

Value: 
Responsibility

Dec 13 Wed

Dec 14 Thu
IMO
Drama 

1-12
7-8

Assessment
Inter house Competition

Dec 15 Fri PR-2 Hindi 1-2 Assessment

Dec 16 Sat

Dec 17 Sun

Dec 18 Mon
PT2, Prelim -1, Prelim 2 Ends
Cricket Final Week
Chess week Final

3-9,11,10, 12
3-12
1-2

Assessment
Inter house Competition
Inter house Competition

Joy of Giving

Dec 19 Tue NCO 1-10 Assessment

Dec 20 Wed Mathematics Quiz 1-2 Assessment

Dec 21 Thu Farewell Class 12

Dec 22 Fri

PR-2 EVS
Carol Singing
National Mathematics Day
PTM 

1-2
3-5
All

Class10,12

Assessment
Inter-house

SA
Meeting

Dec 23 Sat Winter break begins All Holiday

Dec 24 Sun

Dec 25 Mon Christmas All Holiday

Dec 26 Tue

Dec 27 Wed

Dec 28 Thu

Dec 29 Fri

Dec 30 Sat

Dec 31 Sun

Jan 1 Mon

Scientific 
Temper
 Value: 

Observation, 
Analysis

Jan 2 Tue

Jan 3 Wed

Jan 4 Thu School reopens All Inter house Competition

Vegetables
Jan 5 Fri

Throw ball Season Begins
Revision of all games

3-12
1-2

Sports
Sports

Jan 6 Sat PTM PP - 5 Meeting

Jan 7 Sun Orbisrun Event

Jan 8 Mon Prelim-2 Begins 10 Assessment

Heavenly 
Bodies

Jan 9 Tue Group Dance Competition 6-7 Inter house Competition

Jan 10 Wed

Jan 11 Thu

Jan 12 Fri

Jan 13 Sat

Jan 14 Sun

Jan 15 Mon Makar Sankranti                                                                                All Holiday

Water Uses

Jan 16 Tue

Jan 17 Wed

Jan 18 Thu
ISSO
ICO

3-10
11-12

Assessment
Assessment

Jan 19 Fri

Jan 20 Sat
PTM
Orbision

6-8 
6-9,11

Meeting

Jan 21 Sun

Jan 22 Mon Prelim-2 Ends 10 Assessment

Water Sources

Jan 23 Tue CCA Display (Drama) 1-2 Activity

Jan 24 Wed

Jan 25 Thu Republic Day Celebration PP-5                                      Activity

Jan 26 Fri Republic Day Celebration
PP-5                                       

6-12
Holiday

Event

Jan 27 Sat

Jan 28 Sun

Jan 29 Mon

Water Animals

Jan 30 Tue

Jan 31 Wed Martyr's Day All SA

Feb 1 Thu Blessing Ceremony 10

Out of the Box
 Value: 

Innovation

Feb 2 Fri Orbisports Kids PP Event Sports

Feb 3 Sat PTM 10 Meeting



Feb 4 Sun

Out of the Box
 Value: 

Innovation

Feb 5 Mon

Outdoor Games

Feb 6 Tue CCA display 3-5

Feb 7 Wed CCA display 6-10

Feb 8 Thu

Feb 9 Fri

Feb 10 Sat
Orbitria-Annual Speech and Prize 
Distribution Ceremony

9-11 Orbieventum

Feb 11 Sun

Feb 12 Mon

Fitness First

Feb 13 Tue

Feb 14 Wed Thinkroom Day 2

Feb 15 Thu Thinkroom Day 1

Feb 16 Fri Throw ball Final Week 6-8 Inter house Competition

Feb 17 Sat

Feb 18 Sun

Feb 19 Mon Shivaji Jayanti All Holiday 

Indoor Games

Feb 20 Tue Yearly Assessment begins 9-11 Assessment

Feb 21 Wed

Feb 22 Thu

Feb 23 Fri Graduation/Thinkroom day Sr KG Event

Feb 24 Sat

Feb 25 Sun

Feb 26 Mon Yearly Exam Begins 1-8 Assessment

Good Habits

Feb 27 Tue Thinkroom Day Jr KG Event

Feb 28 Wed

Feb 29 Thu

Academic 
Excellence 

Value: 
Perseverance

Mar 1 Fri

Mar 2 Sat

Mar 3 Sun

Mar 4 Mon Yearly Assessment ends 9-11

Mar 5 Tue Year End Break 9-11

Mar 6 Wed

Mar 7 Thu

Mar 8 Fri Mahashivratri All Holiday

Mar 9 Sat

Mar 10 Sun

Mar 11 Mon Yearly Assessment ends 1-8 Assessment

Mar 12 Tue Year End Break begins 1-8

Mar 13 Wed Promotion day / Orientation 9, 11

Mar 14 Thu Promotion day / Orientation PP

Mar 15 Fri

Mar 16 Sat

Mar 17 Sun

Mar 18 Mon New session begins 10-12

Mar 19 Tue

Mar 20 Wed

Mar 21 Thu Promotion day / Orientation 1-5

Mar 22 Fri Promotion day / Orientation 6-8

Mar 23 Sat

Mar 24 Sun

Mar 25 Mon Holi All Holiday

Mar 26 Tue

Mar 27 Wed

Mar 28 Thu

Mar 29 Fri

Mar 30 Sat

Mar 31 Sun

Apr 1 Mon

Apr 2 Tue

Apr 3 Wed

Apr 4 Thu



Apr 5 Fri

Apr 6 Sat

Apr 7 Sun

Apr 8 Mon

Apr 9 Tue

Apr 10 Wed

Apr 11 Thu

Apr 12 Fri

Apr 13 Sat

Apr 14 Sun

Apr 15 Mon

Apr 16 Tue

Apr 17 Wed

Apr 18 Thu

Apr 19 Fri

Apr 20 Sat

Apr 21 Sun

Apr 22 Mon

Apr 23 Tue

Apr 24 Wed

Apr 25 Thu

Apr 26 Fri

Apr 27 Sat

Apr 28 Sun

Apr 29 Mon

Apr 30 Tue

LEGEND

CCA Co-Curricular Activities
Special Assembly (under 

classification)
SA

EVS Environment Studies Pre-Primary PP

PA Periodic Assessment
Primary
 Middle

P
 M

PR Periodic Review Parent Teacher Meeting PTM

AA Annual Assessment Information Board Activity IBA

HYA Half Yearly Assessment YA
Yearly 

Assessment

All Inter School Competition dates will be updated on a later date

Orbieventuum dates may be subject to change

* Subject to change depending on event

** Subject to sighting of the moon


